

Contract ID No.: 16A-U081
 PR No.:
 Project Name/Location: Construction of 20 Units Rain Water Collection System (RWCS) at 1st District of La Union
 Implementing Office: Union
 Opening Date: September 5, 2016



Republic of the Philippines
 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
 OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
 La Union First Engineering District
 San Fernando City, La Union

ABSTRACT AS READ

NAME OF BIDDERS:										VILLAR & CO. CORP.		C.C. MONTAÑA & CO.		LA UNION CONSTRUCTION	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID										P 3,152,062.86		P 3,240,522.36		P 3,264,702.83	
FORM OF BID SECURITY										ESD		ESD		ESD	
BANK/COMPANY															
NUMBER															
VALIDITY PERIOD															
BID SECURITY AMOUNT															
REQUIRED BID SECURITY															
SUFFICIENT/INSUFFICIENT															
REMARKS															
Item No.	PARTICULARS	QTY	UNIT	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
B.5	Project Billboard	2.00	Each	5,400.00	266.96	523,992.00	266.96	523,992.00	5,305.30	7,691.84	5,383.68				
B.7	Construction Safety & Health Program	10.00	Months	63,695.00	6,194.40	61,944.00	6,257.04	62,570.40	6,343.88	63,158.80					
803(1)	Structure Excavation	3.00	Cu.m	1,454.01	471.47	1,414.41	484.29	1,452.81	494.30	1,482.90					
900(1)c1	Reinforced Concrete	2.00	Cu.m	13,205.03	6,446.04	12,892.08	6,603.52	13,207.04	6,579.20	13,158.40					
902(1)a2	Reinforcing Steel Bar	369.60	Kgs.	23,329.15	61.39	22,689.34	62.98	23,279.41	63.42	23,524.85					
903(2)	Forms and Falseworks	ALL	L.S.	28,164.72	L.S.	26,656.00	L.S.	27,644.00	L.S.	28,020.00					
1001(1)a5	2" dia PVC pipe (orange)	63.00	M	14,495.67	222.17	13,996.71	224.84	14,164.92	227.51	14,333.13					
1001(1)a7	4" dia PVC pipe (orange)	270.00	M	77,986.81	281.36	75,967.20	282.35	76,524.50	285.35	77,044.50					
1001(2)b1	2" dia PVC Elbow (orange)	20.00	Each	6,065.60	297.60	5,952.00	304.59	6,031.40	304.90	6,098.00					
1001(2)b3	4" dia PVC Elbow (orange)	100.00	Each	21,387.00	210.56	21,056.00	213.12	21,312.00	212.60	21,260.00					
1001(2)d3	4" dia PVC Coupling	19.00	Each	3,841.79	196.42	3,741.48	191.50	3,628.50	200.56	3,810.64					
1001(2)f3	4" dia PVC Tee (orange)	25.00	Each	9,001.00	342.40	8,560.00	353.02	8,825.50	344.59	8,714.25					
Sub-Total =				268,025.78											

GILB. LORENZO
 BAC CHAIRMAN
 9/5

JOVENGO P. PADA, JR.
 BAC Vice Chairman
 9/5

RESSIE A. ESTRELLA
 BAC Regular Member
 9/5/16

EDWARD F. ACOSTA
 End-User Representative
 (Signature over Printed Name)

FERNANDO A. GONZALES
 Head BAC-TWG
 9-5-16